
2018/2019 FAU Veitvet skole

Klasse Klassekontakt Epost Telefon Vara Epost Telefon

1. trinn Lisa Aareskjold lisa.aareskjold@gmail.com 926 33 769 Ellen Pande Rolfsen ellen.redhead@gmail.com 932 83 092

Eram Bokhari eramshah86@gmail.com 405 42 904 Laila Noor Mumin lailamumin@gmail.com 925 69 671

Stine Hæreid stine.hareid@gmail.com 924 42 130 Petter Kamhaug petter@kamhaug.no 938 00 016

2. trinn Gunhild Kilde gunhildkilde@gmail.com 936 50 067 Knut B Hansen KBH@knutbhansen.no 906 60 848

Kine Lamøy kilamoe@gmail.com 934 30 427 Elin Moland elberge3@online.no 959 06 640

Kjersti Misje Østbakken k.m.ostbakken@samfunnsforskning.no 991 62 556 Shadea Abdulla 969 62 135

3. trinn Steffen Andersen steffen.andersen@apotek1.no 452 40 798 Michal Stefanczak michalst@gmail.com 416 31 255

Ellen Pande Rolfsen ellen.redhead@gmail.com 932 83 092 Linda Stuksnes Moe linmoe@gmail.com 924 12 528

Aina Bruheim Hundseid ainahundseid@hotmail.com 454 81 978 Natalia Campos natcam@live.com 928 39 456

Julie Martinsen jumaa006@osloskolen.no

4. trinn Maida Huskovic maidahuskovic@hotmail.com 975 44 919 Laila Noor Mumin lailamumin@gmail.com

Alen Komazec alenkomazec@yahoo.com

quang_nguyen78@icloud.com

Siv Kristin Larsen sivklarsen@gmail.com 995 55 172

5. trinn Silje Eckstrøm Larsson silje.eck.larsson@gmail.com Magdalena Cederlöf ingamagda@hotmail.com

Thaya thayakum@online.no 975 30 560 Marit Breifjell Breifjell78@hotmail.com

6. trinn Roble Cade bashaar44@hotmail.com 458 06 642 Ragnhild Bull-Njaa Larsen ragnhild.bnlarsen@nittedal.kommune.no 404 48 323

Øystein Bergsvik bergsviken@gmail.com  900 16 473 Kristin Ellingsen mariama1207@gmail.com 930 08 823

7. trinn Lasse Oma lasseoma@gmail.com Magdalena Katsou mpkatsou@online.no 906 44 078

Monika Rudowicz monikarudowiczxy@gmail.com

8. trinn Monica Gregory athanie@gmail.com Anna Svendsen annasvendsen.as@gmail.com

Cathrine Slenes Gjendem Cathrine.slenes@hotmail.com Stine Susan Strachan stine.susan.strachan@gmail.com

9. trinn Hedda Bryn Langemyr heddablangemyr@gmail.com

Rafaela Prata Pinto rafaelapratapinto@gmail.com Suzan Osman Mohammad suzan2004401@hotmail.com 486 73 220

Manuel Spataris spataris@hotmail.com 908 62 790 Jane Svensen Jane.Svensen@sgfinans.no 926 96 254

10.trinn Thaya thaya-64@hotmail.com Magdalena Katsou mpkatsou@online.no 906 44 078

Jeyakumar jpathma@online.no Line Pedersen line_bjellped@yahoo.no 480 23 872


